ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooonoonnonn
ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooonoonnonn

ooooooooooooonnnnn
FCC

goooodooudgoduodgod

Flat Glass Group Co., Ltd.
oOo0O000000000000000000
00000068650

goobood

gobooobobuooobtooobtbooboogooooobbooobboobbooo
gi13.10BU0 000

gogtbobobdooggooobbobodobbbbodoooouoonbbbooooobnaod
gbomogbooobbodoubd

googno
googbogbogobod
oon
ERERN

gpoogubdgoooubooubaogn

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooonnnnn
oooooooooooooooooooooonng



601865
113059

0.3%

2024-008
[11 ”
[2022]664
” 2022 5 20 4,000
100 40
2022 5 20 2028 5 19
0.5% 1.0% 1.5% 1.8%



28

2023 8

(13

2023 11 27

42.46 /

(13 2

15

2

" 113059

4394 / 2022

2022 ke ”
371/ 2022 11
2022-105
A
371/ 4246
12023-052
2023 « ¥
0222 2023 11
12023-101

222

90%

20 A

11

21

16



30

2024 1 17
30
38.00 /

2024 2 6

2024 2 7 2025

(13 2

2025 2 7

2024 2
15

2 6

12

601865
90%






